
First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

8 CARLEE BAYER CLEARWATER, MN SWEET PAINTED FIRE 14.426 1D 1 25$            

10 BRAHAM GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI SUGAR 14.939 1D 2 22$            

15 HALEY MEYERS DEER CREEK, MN ROCK IT TO THE MAX 15.560 1D 3 18$            

19 COLTON VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SNICKERS 17.235 1D 4 14$            

17 ISABEL FOUQUETTE , ECHO 18.173 1D 5 11$            

13 BRYNDLE SVEEN WHALAN, MN MAGIC 18.832 1D 6 8$              

20 EVA MAGNUSON AUSTIN, MN CAMPAIGNER FROST 19.040 1D 7 7$              

6 HAYDEN PAUMEN MONTICELLO, MN DIXIE 19.546 1D 8 6$              

11 TAYLA BECK MOVILLE, IA SPOT 22.096 1D 9 5$              

9 ALIX PRIEBE OSCEOLA, WI RP LOOK IMA STREAKIN 22.292 1D 10 4$              

16 BRAHAM GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI WHYTEY 23.647 1D 11 -$               

12 CHAISLEY HAYMAN NEW CASTLE, WY CRI DRIFTING WHISKEY 24.217 1D 12 -$               

18 SHELBY BARDEN RIO, WI SUGAR ME FLY 28.114 1D 13 -$               

2 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI DUSTY 28.741 1D 14 -$               

1 TANNER GARRY GRANADA, MN CRACKER 39.297 1D 15 -$               

7 CORBIN KRAM EVANSVILLE, MN LADY 42.879 1D 16 -$               

4 BENTON PAUMEN , DIXIE 50.746 1D 17 -$               

3 CARRIE HEEREN PECATONICA, IL SCOUT 999.999 -$               

5 MYA SCHULTZ CHOKIO, MN GRANNY SMITH 999.999 -$               

14 MORLEY GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI MONSTER MAN 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

57 TRINITY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI EYES OKEY DOKEY 14.684 1D 1 283$          

DCO JILLIAN ZAUN MINNEAPOLIS, MN CFOUR DARK FLASHEN 14.891 1D 2 212$          

DCO CADENCE MAGNUSON JASPER, MN BW DASHIN N CASHIN 15.091 1D 3 141$          

DCO DESTA MISEGADES HENNING, MN ICHIS WARRIOR 15.109 1D 4 71$            

39 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI LAREDO 15.141 1D 5 -$               

61 ALEXIS NEESE LAPORTE, MN MS OKEYS SEIS 15.153 1D 6 -$               

43 ADELINE NEVALA SEBEKA, MN SHOWINOFFINTHEKNUD 15.195 2D 1 242$          

64 KATIE SHEPERD NORTHFIELD, MN DIGGIN FUR GOLD 15.234 2D 2 182$          

DCO ABBEY WUDTKE PRINCETON, MN RULERS SHARE TA FAME 15.281 2D 3 121$          

DCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI BREATHIN FIREWATER 15.287 2D 4 61$            

DCO MORGAN ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN JUS WAITIN ON LUCK 15.297 2D 5 -$               

63 KAHLEN SUEFLOW OSAKIS, MN RED HOT AND ABLE 15.315 2D 6 -$               

42 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 15.349 2D 7 -$               

27 BRIDGET BIRON , LANOS HALFPINT ANNIE 15.372 2D 8 -$               

48 SIERRA STEELE TOMAH, WI FR CANYOUSEEMENOW 15.383 2D 9 -$               

3 AVA ROSE SEEGER LORETTO, MN DAKOTAS CATALENA BOY 15.391 2D 10 -$               

SCO MADDY FRUTH ST. AUGUSTA, MN BW HUNKA FRENCH LOVE 15.396 2D 11 -$               

9 GRACE NELSON ZIMMERMAN, MN HES FREAKIN FABLOUS 15.396 2D 11 -$               

44 KAITLIN MENZEL SUN PRAIRIE, WI RECKLESS KELLY 15.404 2D 13 -$               

20 OLIVIA STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN TRACES OLENA 15.412 2D 14 -$               

19 MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND TCROSS TWO TIMES GUY 15.449 2D 15 -$               

59 AUSTYN SCHAFER WILTON, ND OIL SPILL 15.450 2D 16 -$               

DCO DESTA MISEGADES HENNING, MN LD DOUBLE THE PERKS 15.450 2D 16 -$               

21 JILLIAN ZAUN MINNEAPOLIS, MN ROSS CREEK LE PEARL 15.473 2D 18 -$               

53 RYLEI CLARK HOLTS SUMMIT, MO FLYNFAST FIRST CLASS 15.490 2D 19 -$               

DCO MOLLY BELL AVON , IL KT FABULOUS GRAFFITI 15.527 2D 20 -$               

40 MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND DUNNIT WITH CHARISMA 15.577 2D 21 -$               

28 RACHEL WERKMAN WELLSBURG, IA RLP OSTENTATIOUS 15.587 2D 22 -$               

51 MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND MARSHS MATTY 15.645 2D 23 -$               

35 JILLIAN ZAUN MINNEAPOLIS, MN IHY BITTY CASH 15.687 3D 1 162$          

FCO OLIVIA STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN CINDY CASHDOLLAR 15.693 3D 2 121$          

15 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN SMOOTH STRAWBERRYRED 15.739 3D 3 81$            

34 IZZY STEPHES FAIRBAULT, MN LIL SMART DREAM 15.758 3D 4 40$            

38 AILEE SUTTON IRON MOUNTAIN, MI MORNING STAR RISING 15.762 3D 5 -$               

SATURDAY PEE WEE - 20 Entries

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D - 81 Entries - Paid out $2,019.00



6 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI HICKORY KINGS LENA 15.802 3D 6 -$               

25 HANNAH OLSON HOUSTON, MN ROBIN NOSE HOLLYWOOD 15.876 3D 7 -$               

7 HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN ZEVIS JAGUAR 15.956 3D 8 -$               

47 GRACE NELSON ZIMMERMAN, MN BADGERS DRIVEN CRAZY 16.004 3D 9 -$               

4 LYNDSEY ERNST LA CRESCENT, MN JACKSON DELUXE 16.036 3D 10 -$               

37 TAYLOR BLAINE KASSON, MN DRUMMERS CLASSY GIRL 16.042 3D 11 -$               

56 IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN HONORABLE AND WILD 16.063 3D 12 -$               

33 DAYNA TERNING DARWIN, MN ECLIPSE FEATURE 16.109 3D 13 -$               

60 ALEXA THORSHEIM AMERY, WI TOAST THIS GUY 16.157 3D 14 -$               

52 KAHLEN SUEFLOW OSAKIS, MN FINEST CHOCOLATE 16.173 3D 15 -$               

10 ANNAKA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PERKS FLYBY WONDER 16.236 4D 1 121$          

FCO AUGUSTA DEMARAIS BUFFALO, MN CC MARK 16.255 4D 2 91$            

11 KAYLA TOWNER GHEEN, MN CICLONES MYSTIC DIAL 16.346 4D 3 61$            

36 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN ADDIE 16.360 4D 4 30$            

65 IZABELLA ZUHLKE OMAHA, NE CARTELLI 16.436 4D 5 -$               

29 JULIA NAPPER WELCH, MN JENOS POCO AMY 16.470 4D 6 -$               

46 BRYLEE CASTER NEW CASTLE, WY CRI DRIFTING WHISKEY 16.602 4D 7 -$               

DCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 16.799 4D 8 -$               

DCO OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PERKS SIX TWISTER 17.099 4D 9 -$               

22 JAZILYN BUYS , FURRST RARE CHANCE 18.038 4D 10 -$               

45 BRISTOL OSBORN , SMARTY BONES 18.061 4D 11 -$               

23 MEGAN ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN JLO 18.324 4D 12 -$               

55 EVA MAGNUSON AUSTIN, MN CAMPAIGNER FROST 21.517 4D 13 -$               

14 SIERRA STEELE TOMAH, WI SLY SMOKIN GUN 914.737 -$               

DCO LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN RECKLESS MERIT 914.872 -$               

30 AVA ROSE SEEGER LORETTO, MN THE GAT CAT 914.874 -$               

49 LAWCYN BLEDSOE HOMER, NE HAYZEL 915.051 -$               

SCO LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN SHINY IN HOLLYWOOD 915.174 -$               

13 SYDNEY FEEHAN MONTICELLO, MN TWELVES GIDEON 915.272 -$               

1 JILLIAN ZAUN MINNEAPOLIS, MN SHESA SPECIAL FIREFLY 915.288 -$               

16 MADDY FRUTH ST. AUGUSTA, MN DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 915.365 -$               

DCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 915.393 -$               

8 AUGUSTA DEMARAIS BUFFALO, MN FLAMING HOLY SOCKS 915.431 -$               

62 GRACE NORDICK HAWLEY, MN LANOS JAE BAR WENDY 915.566 -$               

2 MOLLY BELL AVON , IL SHARPS GUN SMOKE 915.693 -$               

50 JILLIAN ZAUN MINNEAPOLIS, MN CFOUR DARK N GLOSSY 915.818 -$               

58 KELSEY KREYER BELOIT, WI PERKED UP GUY 915.985 -$               

31 BRAELYN SATHERS DULUTH, MN CHEVY 915.989 -$               

32 KELSEY WUDTKE PRINCETON, MN COOKIE 916.169 -$               

24 RILEY WUDTKE PRINCETON, MN PRINCE 916.453 -$               

54 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI A SPARKLE OF PEP 916.549 -$               

5 OLIVIA TORKELSON KASSON, MN THE KID GQ 917.689 -$               

12 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI SO IMA DOWNHOME CHIC 999.999 -$               

26 MORGAN WALLACE GENTRY, MO ETERNAL JET STREAK 999.999 -$               

41 LYNDSEY ERNST LA CRESCENT, MN PC FOXY BOON 999.999 -$               

FCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI DOLLARSRUNNINTAFAME 999.999 -$               

FCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BAR NONE FROST 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

SCO RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO RED MAN JONES 14.261 1D 1 1,525$      

SCO CALLEY WORTH PIERRE, SD JRT LILYS CASH 14.659 1D 2 1,243$      

SCO SARAH CHRISTENSEN BERESFORD, SD HOLY OAK 14.672 1D 3 904$          

DCO RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI RARE FORTUNES 14.673 1D 4 678$          

DCO DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI NICKS SPECIAL K 14.677 1D 5 565$          

YCO TRINITY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI EYES OKEY DOKEY 14.684 1D 6 452$          

FCO LEXI THYBERG HARTFORD, SD BURNIN ON BY YOU 14.698 1D 7 282$          

FCO HILARY VAN GERPEN AVON, SD SEVS JUDGEMENT DAY 14.765 2D 1 989$          

SCO NATALIE ZUCCONE SOMERSET, WI TECHNISTONES 14.767 2D 2 777$          

SATURDAY OPEN 5D - 408 Entries - Paid out $18,830.00



FCO KATHY KAPING CHOKIO, MN WOODYS TRAFFIC LIGHT 14.767 2D 2 777$          

DCO ALEXIS BARATKA PHILLIPS, WI MP HAY HS HOT N HERE 14.770 2D 4 565$          

DCO LISA WUDTKE PRINCETON, MN EZ ON THE CORONA DOC 14.781 2D 5 424$          

9 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 14.789 2D 6 330$          

52 JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI PACKIN TA FAME 14.815 2D 7 282$          

DCO SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 14.837 2D 8 235$          

DCO AMY DUKATZ ELK RIVER , MN IMA FRENCH JET 14.845 2D 9 188$          

FCO LONDALE KUSCHEL SEBEKA, MN EEVE 14.847 2D 10 141$          

SCO ELLIE JOHANSON ST. MICHAEL, MN LB BOON 14.848 2D 11 $50 Bonus

DCO ROBIN BECK MOVILLE, IA LION IN THE SHADE 14.854 2D 12 -$               

SCO SISSY DAVIE GLENWOOD , IA TALENTED STREAK FAME 14.855 2D 13 -$               

FCO ANGELA FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN RUN THE SPELL CHEQUE 14.858 2D 14 -$               

SCO JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI LETTA SHAWNE BUG U 14.859 2D 15 -$               

SCO KRISTEN MEYER CLINTONVILLE, WI MY FAMOUS TREASURE 14.876 2D 16 -$               

FCO NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI THE SOUND OF SILENCE 14.877 2D 17 -$               

DCO LONDALE KUSCHEL SEBEKA, MN UNKNOWN HINSON 14.878 2D 18 -$               

72 JAN BELL DUBUQUE, IA ROAN BAR ROCKET 14.881 2D 19 -$               

YCO JILLIAN ZAUN MINNEAPOLIS, MN CFOUR DARK FLASHEN 14.891 2D 20 -$               

94 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI SCOOP OF FAME 14.937 2D 21 -$               

DCO ALICIA MEYER , SMASHIN EASY CASH 14.937 2D 21 -$               

FCO SARA WINKELMAN BIG LAKE, MN FAIRWAY TA FAME 14.944 2D 23 -$               

37 AUBRY RIGGINS WATERTOWN, WI TEQUILLA FROST 14.946 2D 24 -$               

181 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO ROCK N FAME 14.974 2D 25 -$               

DCO HEATHER PAUMEN MONTICELLO, MN CRSB GUN N SPRAT 14.980 2D 26 -$               

DCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 14.988 2D 27 -$               

DCO ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 14.999 2D 28 -$               

DCO AMY CHESMORE MOVILLE, IL A DASH OF IVORY 15.002 2D 29 -$               

100 BRITTANY JACOBSEN RUSH CITY, MN OLIVER FANTWISTIC 15.011 2D 30 -$               

DCO ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI KAS IM FAMOUS 15.017 2D 31 -$               

125 PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA PRIZE IN DISQUISE 15.030 2D 32 -$               

11 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO FAMOUS FRENCH CAGEN 15.038 2D 33 -$               

177 LORI SMEDBERG WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI HOLLYWOODSMOKENFIRE 15.046 2D 34 -$               

30 BRIAN JENSEN DUNNELL, MN FRENCHGIRLONFIREWATER 15.062 2D 35 -$               

DCO DEBORAH SMITH SIREN, WI MORMORSGEM 15.066 2D 36 -$               

FCO STACY NELSON SANDSTONE, MN READY SET LETS ROCK 15.068 2D 37 -$               

DCO JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRAIT MONEY HONEY 15.071 2D 38 -$               

SCO HILARY VAN GERPEN AVON, SD FLITS COMPLICATED 15.074 2D 39 -$               

154 PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA STREAKING SMASHED 15.074 2D 39 -$               

DCO PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.080 2D 41 -$               

DCO ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN VF WHEELY FAMOUS 15.090 2D 42 -$               

YCO CADENCE MAGNUSON JASPER, MN BW DASHIN N CASHIN 15.091 2D 43 -$               

FCO DEREK DIEDRICH DE WITT, IA BAY B IM WORTH IT 15.094 2D 44 -$               

144 ERICA TRAUT SARTELL, MN ROLL WITH THE TIMES 15.098 2D 45 -$               

184 MARANDA WARBELTON HORTONVILLE, WI FRECKLED GRACEFULLY 15.101 2D 46 -$               

YCO DESTA MISEGADES HENNING, MN ICHIS WARRIOR 15.109 2D 47 -$               

FCO SHERRY CERVI MARANA, AZ MP RAY OF FAME 15.116 2D 48 -$               

DCO AMY CHESMORE MOVILLE, IL BAYOU A FREIGHTRAIN 15.121 2D 49 -$               

SCO CASSIDY KOHLNHOFER GOODHUE, MN HIGHLIGHT EXPRESS 15.123 2D 50 -$               

92 NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN SHYS A GRINDIN 15.127 2D 51 -$               

169 CARRIE HEEREN PECATONICA, IL GYMME THREE STEPS 15.139 2D 52 -$               

YCO MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI LAREDO 15.141 2D 53 -$               

DCO SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN BOBS FAMOUS BIRTHDAY 15.149 2D 54 -$               

FCO CARINA MORRIS RIO, WI KN BLONDE N FABULOUS 15.156 2D 55 -$               

109 HALEY ELLING LAKEVILLE, MN SNOOP DOGG 15.157 2D 56 -$               

SCO MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.172 2D 57 -$               

FCO MAREN LUEDEMANN BUFFALO, MN KOLD FEET 15.172 2D 57 -$               

DCO COTIE SUTER LAKE PARK, MN OH NINETY NINE 15.180 2D 59 -$               

DCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN RC BLACK IN FAMOUS 15.185 2D 60 -$               

One Out of the Money Bonus Money - Sponsored by : Pipping Concrete



119 SARAH ROSE VOLGA, SD NRR STYLISH KITTY 15.187 2D 61 -$               

140 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI MS SMART SAILING DOC 15.187 2D 61 -$               

53 DEREK DIEDRICH DEWITT, IA JTD GO HOME JOE 15.195 2D 63 -$               

YCO ADELINE NEVALA SEBEKA, MN SHOWINOFFINTHEKNUD 15.195 2D 63 -$               

22 LACY DUNSMORE RIVER FALLS, WI AGOIN FRENCHMAN 15.197 2D 65 -$               

98 ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI VIRTUOUS GRAY BAR 15.198 2D 66 -$               

145 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.215 2D 67 -$               

DCO LACEY WAGNER MONTROSE, SD FOOLISH FIREBUG 15.217 2D 68 -$               

45 TAVIAH JOHNSON FBIT, MN MISS BEDUINO CABARET 15.221 2D 69 -$               

DCO KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND WHATCHA LOOKN AT 15.231 2D 70 -$               

YCO KATIE SHEPERD NORTHFIELD, MN DIGGIN FUR GOLD 15.234 2D 71 -$               

DCO SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD NITROS FASHION FRENZY 15.237 2D 72 -$               

19 SISSY DAVIE GLENWOOD , IA DATS A FIERCE DRAGON 15.241 2D 73 -$               

23 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WAGERONASHARPWARBAR 15.246 2D 74 -$               

25 SHERRI MILLER NORWAY, MI FAMES HOTROD SPECIAL 15.249 2D 75 -$               

DCO ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN LITTLE GOLD WAGON 15.249 2D 75 -$               

DCO ALEXIS NEESE LAPORTE, MN BATMANS HIGH DOC 15.250 2D 77 -$               

124 MACKENZIE COLE CLEAR LAKE, WI IB SMOKIN HOT 15.255 2D 78 -$               

152 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 15.255 2D 78 -$               

153 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD BUNCHAFIREWATER 15.256 2D 80 -$               

163 LINDSEY BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI BLUE SPRUCE SCRAMBLE 15.267 3D 1 791$          

165 KRISSY LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI KITAMAN MOONFIRE 15.281 3D 2 621$          

YCO ABBEY WUDTKE PRINCETON, MN RULERS SHARE TA FAME 15.281 3D 2 621$          

DCO ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 15.282 3D 4 395$          

DCO CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC PLENTY FAMOUS 15.282 3D 4 395$          

DCO PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI SHEZA FAMOUS FLIT 15.285 3D 6 264$          

DCO JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 15.286 3D 7 226$          

YCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI BREATHIN FIREWATER 15.287 3D 8 188$          

FCO SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BABALULU 15.288 3D 9 132$          

DCO SHERRY JOHNSON MOTLEY, MN SKIP CASH TA LEROY 15.288 3D 9 132$          

123 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL A SHARP MONEY MAKER 15.289 3D 11 $50 Bonus

DCO AMELIA MCCUMBER ATKINSON, NE AINT SEEN FAMOUS YET 15.295 3D 12 -$               

YCO MORGAN ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN JUS WAITIN ON LUCK 15.297 3D 13 -$               

26 GRANT BAYER CLEARWATER, MN SHES PLAYIN FOR CHEX 15.314 3D 14 -$               

137 HADLEY MURPHY ALMA, WI A LATTE FIRE 15.314 3D 14 -$               

YCO KAHLEN SUEFLOW OSAKIS, MN RED HOT AND ABLE 15.315 3D 16 -$               

12 NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN LENAS GLASS 15.316 3D 17 -$               

DCO KRYSTIN RORVICK OSCEOLA, WI STREAKIN EPISODE 15.332 3D 18 -$               

DCO SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN TRES MY TRACKS 15.335 3D 19 -$               

77 CASSIDY KOHLNHOFER GOODHUE, MN SADIES UNO SUNSHINE 15.337 3D 20 -$               

DCO LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 15.340 3D 21 -$               

SCO ALYSSA FLEMING HILL CITY, MN IMA SMOKIN DUN 15.344 3D 22 -$               

FCO AMY CHESMORE MOVILLE, IL SMOKE N LION CLUB 15.344 3D 22 -$               

YCO KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 15.349 3D 24 -$               

DCO ASHLEY WORTH PIERRE, SD I ASSURE U GUYS 15.353 3D 25 -$               

81 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI BULLYS LIL HOTRODDER 15.354 3D 26 -$               

DCO JESSICA SIKRAJI ELKHORN , WI ANTE UP SOME CASH 15.358 3D 27 -$               

21 RACHEL HALVERSON BIG LAKE, MN KIPS SPECIAL 15.371 3D 28 -$               

YCO BRIDGET BIRON , LANOS HALFPINT ANNIE 15.372 3D 29 -$               

160 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, IL PERKS FLASHER 15.381 3D 30 -$               

YCO SIERRA STEELE TOMAH, WI FR CANYOUSEEMENOW 15.383 3D 31 -$               

YCO AVA ROSE SEEGER LORETTO, MN DAKOTAS CATALENA BOY 15.391 3D 32 -$               

FCO SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FRENCHIESLANETAFAME 15.394 3D 33 -$               

YCO MADDY FRUTH ST. AUGUSTA, MN BW HUNKA FRENCH LOVE 15.396 3D 34 -$               

YCO GRACE NELSON ZIMMERMAN, MN HES FREAKIN FABLOUS 15.396 3D 34 -$               

YCO KAITLIN MENZEL SUN PRAIRIE, WI RECKLESS KELLY 15.404 3D 36 -$               

YCO OLIVIA STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN TRACES OLENA 15.412 3D 37 -$               

DCO ROBIN BECK MOVILLE, IA BORN A SHADE FAMOUS 15.425 3D 38 -$               

One Out of the Money Bonus Money - Sponsored by : Pipping Concrete



DCO SARAH CHRISTENSEN BERESFORD, SD MY FAMES FLION 15.426 3D 39 -$               

138 JANELL LORD NORWAY, MI PASSUM ON THE INSIDE 15.440 3D 40 -$               

FCO MATTHEW FEEHAN MONTICELLO, MN BV HIGHWAYMAN 15.441 3D 41 -$               

DCO COLLEEN VONDRA UNION GROVE, WI CW WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE 15.449 3D 42 -$               

YCO MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND TCROSS TWO TIMES GUY 15.449 3D 42 -$               

YCO DESTA MISEGADES HENNING, MN LD DOUBLE THE PERKS 15.450 3D 44 -$               

YCO AUSTYN SCHAFER WILTON, ND OIL SPILL 15.450 3D 44 -$               

DCO COLLEEN VONDRA UNION GROVE, WI SCF LAKEWOOD FAME 15.453 3D 46 -$               

91 DENISE BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI FC FIRE WOOD 15.460 3D 47 -$               

38 MEGAN KELLER ESKO, MN JETTIN FOR EASY CASH 15.464 3D 48 -$               

YCO JILLIAN ZAUN MINNEAPOLIS, MN ROSS CREEK LE PEARL 15.473 3D 49 -$               

157 KOLLIE TEIGEN JEFFERSON, WI SHESATELLARMOONFIRE 15.474 3D 50 -$               

FCO ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN SV PASSIN THE LEADER 15.483 3D 51 -$               

DCO JAN BELL DUBUQUE, IA FLAMIN HOT MONEY 15.486 3D 52 -$               

YCO RYLEI CLARK HOLTS SUMMIT, MO FLYNFAST FIRST CLASS 15.490 3D 53 -$               

89 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI ILLUSIVE EYE 15.501 3D 54 -$               

4 ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI LEOS SLY JET 15.508 3D 55 -$               

FCO RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN BARTS SUPERNOVA DASH 15.511 3D 56 -$               

132 BREANNA JERDE , PEPTOS TREASURE 15.512 3D 57 -$               

DCO KARA BOELK WRENSHALL, MN KING OF DA SWAMP 15.518 3D 58 -$               

46 AMBER RESCH HORICON, WI RB SIX MOONS MONKEY 15.520 3D 59 -$               

YCO MOLLY BELL AVON , IL KT FABULOUS GRAFFITI 15.527 3D 60 -$               

FCO KRISTEN MEYER CLINTONVILLE, WI A FRENCH VALENTINE 15.531 3D 61 -$               

FCO NICOLE RATKOWSKI CLOQUET, MN FIRSTSHOTOFFIREWATER 15.538 3D 62 -$               

75 KATHERINE BULLIS FARGO, ND THE WIZARD EXPRESS 15.540 3D 63 -$               

DCO MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA SUDDEN STREAKTAFAME 15.541 3D 64 -$               

DCO STACIE PETERSON WYOMING, MN THE COWBOY RIDES AWAY 15.545 3D 65 -$               

SCO TORI MOTSCHENBACHER MILACA, MN SECRET 15.552 3D 66 -$               

69 ASHLEY CRAIG CORCORAN, MN DOCSXCEPTIONALBURBON 15.563 3D 67 -$               

35 TAMI MAI , BURNERS GOLDMINE 15.570 3D 68 -$               

YCO MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND DUNNIT WITH CHARISMA 15.577 3D 69 -$               

YCO RACHEL WERKMAN WELLSBURG, IA RLP OSTENTATIOUS 15.587 3D 70 -$               

17 CARLA PIPPING ROSENDALE, WI MOONDAWG 15.595 3D 71 -$               

DCO SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN GRAVES RED BULLY 15.598 3D 72 -$               

189 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI WESTERN PAINTED KILO 15.607 3D 73 -$               

29 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN NICK BEATS YAWL 15.616 3D 74 -$               

DCO ASHLEY HENDRICKS HOPKINS, MN BLUE INDIGO FIREWATER 15.616 3D 74 -$               

FCO ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN MP GOOD CATCH DINERO 15.617 3D 76 -$               

DCO CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEMUPPERKS 15.619 3D 77 -$               

FCO HILARY VAN GERPEN AVON , SD FLINGIN THEM JEANS 15.625 3D 78 -$               

DCO CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRSTTOPASSEM 15.630 3D 79 -$               

61 EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.660 3D 80 -$               

58 MICHELLE KOMPERUD ARCADIA, WI JEWELS FROSTED CHARM 15.681 3D 81 -$               

170 MORGAN FRANZEN DECORAH, IA FORTUNES MAJESTY 15.688 3D 82 -$               

FCO RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI BUTCHS CARTEL 15.692 3D 83 -$               

DCO RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI BR SHOT 15.716 3D 84 -$               

34 CHRISTINE KRAM EVANSVILLE, MN PROFITS PIXIE DUST 15.718 3D 85 -$               

FCO KRYSTIN RORVICK OSCEOLA, WI RP LOOK IMA STREAKIN 15.719 3D 86 -$               

83 GENE SUTHEIMER AMHERST, WI JUST PASSEM BYE LEO 15.720 3D 87 -$               

192 SHELBY HOLMSTROM CANNON FALLS, MN JESSES VICTORY 15.725 3D 88 -$               

142 STACY SCHEWE AUSTIN, MN SPECIAL SAK EM DOLL 15.739 3D 89 -$               

YCO KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN SMOOTH STRAWBERRYRED 15.739 3D 89 -$               

DCO SHELBY HANSON RIVER FALLS, WI HASTA BE CRAZY 15.745 3D 91 -$               

DCO LEXI GEIER FINLEY, ND A FRENCHMANS CLASSIC 15.753 3D 92 -$               

106 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 15.754 3D 93 -$               

7 TARA FREITAG NICOLLET, MN JONIE CASH 15.756 3D 94 -$               

156 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI CEO CORONA ALL NIGHT 15.761 4D 1 593$          

YCO AILEE SUTTON IRON MOUNTAIN, MI MORNING STAR RISING 15.762 4D 2 508$          

FCO MADDY RITTER WYOMING, MN OUTTATHEBLUECLEARSKYE 15.765 4D 3 424$          



195 BREANNA KING SHIOCTON, WI JUDYS RED STONE 15.777 4D 4 339$          

FCO DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 15.780 4D 5 254$          

133 CASSIDY KOHLNHOFER GOODHUE, MN FRENCH PISTOL ANNIE 15.784 4D 6 198$          

DCO RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI DASH FOR THE REMEDY 15.791 4D 7 169$          

197 DANYELLE HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI NICKSDASHINDIAMOND 15.793 4D 8 141$          

162 MARIE ANDERSON , WI HICKORY SUNTAN MARKS 15.796 4D 9 113$          

DCO CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI WHITE HOT DINERO 15.802 4D 10 85$            

179 NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN FRECKLES ARE FREE 15.815 4D 11 $50 Bonus

122 ELLIE JOHANSON ST. MICHAEL, MN EJ BOONSMAL 15.821 4D 12 -$               

134 SARA WINKELMAN BIG LAKE, MN JWT DASHIN TO DA BAR 15.851 4D 13 -$               

62 COURTNEY BLENNER SCHALLER, IA SMOKEN CASH 15.853 4D 14 -$               

FCO LAUREN STROUGH SKIDMORE, MO SUNNY C WINDY ANNA 15.858 4D 15 -$               

DCO TAMMY RUDNINGEN PENNOCK, MN JANGLE TA FAME 15.869 4D 16 -$               

DCO TAMMY RUDNINGEN PENNOCK, MN JANGLE TA FAME 15.869 4D 16 -$               

180 AMY SHIREMAN EAST DUBUQUE, IL IME COLOR ME FAST 15.871 4D 18 -$               

48 CHRISTINE LAMB SOUTH BELOIT, IL ABSOLUTE FIRE 15.874 4D 19 -$               

FCO CASSIE HAYMAN NEW CASTLE, WY CRI DRIFTING KITTEN 15.874 4D 19 -$               

196 EMMA BAHR WEBSTER, MN FEATURE TAC FLASH 15.883 4D 21 -$               

27 SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LIL FAMOUS THUNDER 15.902 4D 22 -$               

3 ZACH TIRY BALDWIN, WI BOOTY SHACRE 15.905 4D 23 -$               

129 EMILY DAWN PETERSON LARIMORE, ND MARSHS MATTY 15.910 4D 24 -$               

64 JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI CHICA WEST 15.932 4D 25 -$               

FCO HEIDI NORDELL WAVERLY, MN VODKA MAKES ME PURR 15.941 4D 26 -$               

FCO LACEY WAGNER MONTROSE, SD HOT FRENCH FLING 15.951 4D 27 -$               

YCO HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN ZEVIS JAGUAR 15.956 4D 28 -$               

199 ROSE SCHUPP NORWAY, MI JUST DASHIN PAST YA 15.964 4D 29 -$               

194 SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN MERCY ME JOE LEE 15.968 4D 30 -$               

39 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 15.980 4D 31 -$               

31 LISA RAKSTAD WINONA, MN SHEZ SMOKE 15.987 4D 32 -$               

YCO GRACE NELSON ZIMMERMAN, MN BADGERS DRIVEN CRAZY 16.004 4D 33 -$               

117 BRITTANY BRANDT FARGO, ND HEZA FIRST SURPRISE 16.027 4D 34 -$               

FCO CAMILLE JACOBSEN DUNDAS, MN MARTY ON FIRE 16.028 4D 35 -$               

YCO TAYLOR BLAINE KASSON, MN DRUMMERS CLASSY GIRL 16.042 4D 36 -$               

139 KARA MELVIN ST. CLAIR, MN LET A BULLY DO IT 16.044 4D 37 -$               

86 LACEY CONRADT SHIOCTON, WI OLYMPIANS GOT FAME 16.047 4D 38 -$               

DCO LIZ GUNDERSEN FERGUS FALLS, MN SPINNIN COOKIES 16.047 4D 38 -$               

82 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI VF SECRET MISTRESS 16.048 4D 40 -$               

84 KRISSY LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI WHISKEY AND DIAMONDS 16.076 4D 41 -$               

FCO JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE, MI REDY FOR ANYTHING 16.116 4D 42 -$               

50 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO SCARLETT FIREWATER 16.138 4D 43 -$               

126 MALLORIE DE COUX OWATONNA, MN WOOD SCOOTIN BUGGIE 16.155 4D 44 -$               

YCO KAHLEN SUEFLOW OSAKIS, MN FINEST CHOCOLATE 16.173 4D 45 -$               

FCO BRENDA DETERS COLTON, SD SWEET BLU BART 16.175 4D 46 -$               

FCO KRISTA KUBIK ORLEANS, NE RAINBOW ON ICE 16.221 4D 47 -$               

YCO ANNAKA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PERKS FLYBY WONDER 16.236 4D 48 -$               

182 SARAH SWEET WEST SALEM, WI OPENER UP FOR CASH 16.250 4D 49 -$               

YCO AUGUSTA DEMARAIS BUFFALO, MN CC MARK 16.255 4D 50 -$               

155 JENNA HARRINGTON FOREST LAKE, MN GOLDIES HENNY PENNY 16.275 5D 1 395$          

57 VAL WASINGER WINNEBAGO, MN FRENCHMANS SKIP 16.282 5D 2 339$          

DCO KIMBERLY CHESMORE INDEPENDENCE, IA SR ROYAL KOCHIE 16.286 5D 3 282$          

DCO KARI DEMARAIS BUFFALO, MN JESS A CHANCE 16.289 5D 4 226$          

47 NATALIE BUGLIOSI HERMANTOWN, MN FRENCHMANS PEPPER 16.293 5D 5 169$          

FCO BRANDI GEDNALSKE JORDAN, MN BUSY FRENCH KISSING 16.297 5D 6 132$          

13 PAM BOUND DEERFIELD, WI MP IM SUNNY SIDE UP 16.300 5D 7 113$          

130 BELLA HALVERSON MONDOVI, WI CYS DOUBLE TRICKRE 16.303 5D 8 94$            

20 ABIGAIL SCHWAB , A DASHN DRIFTER 16.308 5D 9 75$            

70 ERICA TRAUT SARTELL, MN THE BEST JUST GOT BETTER 16.326 5D 10 56$            
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DCO LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN DUNIT IN PARIS 16.344 5D 11 $50 BOnus

YCO KAYLA TOWNER GHEEN, MN CICLONES MYSTIC DIAL 16.346 5D 12 -$               

YCO KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN ADDIE 16.360 5D 13 -$               

FCO CARA DUNN SCANDIA, MN FURRST RARE CHANCE 16.378 5D 14 -$               

FCO MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX 16.384 5D 15 -$               

FCO HAYLEY SAUBER HAMPTON, MN MONEYSLASTSHOTATFAME 16.399 5D 16 -$               

71 MEGAN ROWE WEST SALEM WI, WI CASH BAT EXPRESS 16.418 5D 17 -$               

97 KYLEE WHITLEY SYCAMORE, IL MISS HILO COWBOY 16.464 5D 18 -$               

YCO JULIA NAPPER WELCH, MN JENOS POCO AMY 16.470 5D 19 -$               

88 CORRIN DAGGETT DELANO, MN DRIFTWOODS BELLA 16.481 5D 20 -$               

168 TAYLOR CHEMBERLIN LAKEVILLE, MN TYREES SHININ OPAL 16.495 5D 21 -$               

79 JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LEAHS FAST DASH 16.508 5D 22 -$               

FCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN FABULOUS ENVOGUE 16.526 5D 23 -$               

202 CHRISTY BOURBONNAIS HARVARD, IL SHOC BEGGER BUENO 16.543 5D 24 -$               

76 RACHEL WINTHER WEST SALEM  , WI BLACK BURNS LARRY 16.556 5D 25 -$               

175 ALYSHIA CERMAK WILTON, MN JADE 16.574 5D 26 -$               

44 JACKLYN ESTREEN SEYMOUR, WI GRIT 16.588 5D 27 -$               

200 ISABELLA BAHR WEBSTER, MN JETTA 16.620 5D 28 -$               

FCO CHARITY SEEGER LORETTO, MN FRENCHS HULA FAME 16.707 5D 29 -$               

YCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 16.799 5D 30 -$               

161 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI CTR ARISTO JAZZYBOON 16.809 5D 31 -$               

103 CAROLINE CONNOLLEY CLEAR LAKE, MN DIAMOND DONE GONE 16.856 5D 32 -$               

171 MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN LIGETY SPLIT 16.862 5D 33 -$               

51 CHRYSTAL RICHTER AUSTIN, MN KISS MY FIRE 16.891 5D 34 -$               

96 ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI BEDUINOS SMOKE 16.952 5D 35 -$               

43 DENISE LECY RUSHFORD, MN THIS LADYS A REDNICK 16.965 5D 36 -$               

131 MARY SOIK JUNCTION CITY, WI MANORS LIL SUPERNICK 17.022 5D 37 -$               

YCO OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PERKS SIX TWISTER 17.099 5D 38 -$               

146 BEN PICKART NEENAH, WI RJC GENUINE GRANT 17.263 5D 39 -$               

65 MACKENZIE COLE CLEAR LAKE, WI RULE BRAKER 17.289 5D 40 -$               

60 TAMMY HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN LIL SMART DREAM 17.684 5D 41 -$               

FCO TERESA PETERSON WATKINS, MN DTF PEPONI 17.696 5D 42 -$               

85 GINNY ANDERSON VIBORG, SD PEPTOS PRETTY TEASE 17.764 5D 43 -$               

DCO PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA JUSTA FLYING FAME 17.920 5D 44 -$               

95 MARY SOIK JUNCTION CITY, WI SKITTLES 17.938 5D 45 -$               

YCO BRISTOL OSBORN , SMARTY BONES 18.061 5D 46 -$               

201 ASHLEY SANEW BURLINGTON, WI COALTOWNS FIREWATER 18.619 5D 47 -$               

42 SARAH SEAVER ARLINGTON, MN OBVIOUSLY A GOOD DAY 19.067 5D 48 -$               

DCO DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 19.507 5D 49 -$               

99 TAYLOR HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN PAC A TYREE 22.323 5D 50 -$               

114 CARLY SOMERVILLE HAYWARD, WI RAY 23.341 5D 51 -$               

FCO MARIAH STRATE HAMBURG, MN STRAITDASHAFIREWATER 23.492 5D 52 -$               

188 KARLY DAUPHIN CADOTT, WI TALENTED CHICKADEE 23.540 5D 53 -$               

24 CLAIRE NEUMAN DRESSER, WI VF EYESA BAD GIRL TO 914.482 -$               

SCO CHELSIE WENDT TIGERTON, WI SCF RUDE BUT FAMOUS 914.554 -$               

SCO KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI DIAL A LITTLE FAME 914.697 -$               

YCO SIERRA STEELE TOMAH, WI SLY SMOKIN GUN 914.737 -$               

DCO CINDY BALTEZORE BERESFORD, SD FAMOUS DRIFTY GO 914.771 -$               

DCO ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI GLORY GLORY HALLELUJAH 914.779 -$               

DCO CARRIE ARNTSON HAWLEY, MN PERKS FAME AINT EASY 914.795 -$               

YCO LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN RECKLESS MERIT 914.872 -$               

YCO AVA ROSE SEEGER LORETTO, MN THE GAT CAT 914.874 -$               

101 ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN LIL LUCKY STRAIT 914.930 -$               

80 LAUREN DEROUCHEY PRIOR LAKE, MN SITTIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.986 -$               

FCO RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI JD PARDON MY FRENCH 915.044 -$               

FCO SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC FAMOUS POKERFACE 915.045 -$               

YCO LAWCYN BLEDSOE HOMER, NE HAYZEL 915.051 -$               

SCO SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 915.066 -$               

120 MIKE GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI TRS HE BE A SKIRT 915.087 -$               



DCO DAYNA SPINDLER ARKANSAW, WI DASH OF SKEYE 915.094 -$               

DCO SHERRIE RING EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 915.136 -$               

DCO SHEILA HENDRICKS HUTCHINSON, MN FRENCH FLIT SHOWDOWN 915.140 -$               

YCO LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN SHINY IN HOLLYWOOD 915.174 -$               

FCO RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI CATMANS EDDIE SEEKER 915.191 -$               

DCO STACIE PETERSON WYOMING, MN FMOUS LAST WORDZ 915.194 -$               

136 RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN THIS CHICK CAN MOVE 915.197 -$               

DCO KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL STREAKIN FLINGWOOD 915.223 -$               

DCO JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 915.234 -$               

DCO SARA WALTER PALO, IA POCOS REVENGE 915.241 -$               

YCO SYDNEY FEEHAN MONTICELLO, MN TWELVES GIDEON 915.272 -$               

YCO JILLIAN ZAUN MINNEAPOLIS, MN SHESA SPECIAL FIREFLY 915.288 -$               

FCO SHERRY CERVI MARANA, AZ MP BURNIN IT UP 915.291 -$               

174 HANNAH SCHRECK HAMMOND, WI EASY IN EBONY 915.314 -$               

DCO JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI DK SHAWNES PLAYGIRL 915.316 -$               

FCO CALLEY WORTH PIERRE, SD GUYS FRENCH LILY 915.324 -$               

DCO TERRA MITZEL HUDSON, WI FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG 915.350 -$               

187 AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI IMA SPECIAL MOONFIRE 915.357 -$               

YCO MADDY FRUTH ST. AUGUSTA, MN DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 915.365 -$               

YCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 915.393 -$               

15 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI DASH FOR COLOURS 915.403 -$               

1 MEGAN KELLER ESKO, MN HERB WOODLEY 915.408 -$               

DCO SARA WALTER PALO, IA FIRST DOWN IRIS 915.409 -$               

108 PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 915.414 -$               

FCO LAUREN STROUGH SKIDMORE, MO DINEROS SPARE CHANGE 915.418 -$               

YCO AUGUSTA DEMARAIS BUFFALO, MN FLAMING HOLY SOCKS 915.431 -$               

36 TAYLOR HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN FIREWATER FINEST 915.461 -$               

183 ASHLEY WORTH PIERRE, SD BB SHAKE N BAKE 915.513 -$               

18 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, IL BURNIN DOLLARS 915.521 -$               

SCO ABIGAIL HILL ALMA CENTER, WI SCOOBY 915.524 -$               

127 MORGAN NELSON HANCOCK, MN FAMOUS N LUCKY 915.525 -$               

DCO MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN RIDICULICIOUS 915.538 -$               

10 JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN MP RIM THE CORNER 915.566 -$               

73 MICHELLE KANTOR ST. PAUL, MN NONSTOP CASH WONDER 915.566 -$               

YCO GRACE NORDICK HAWLEY, MN LANOS JAE BAR WENDY 915.566 -$               

FCO ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI NICKS MALADY 915.583 -$               

41 JESSICA SCHMIT ANTIGO, WI SPECIAL ON DYNAMITE 915.588 -$               

6 LINDSAY OSBORN , LITTLE SCHOTZIE 915.633 -$               

93 MACKENZIE GLAB HUDSON, WI RPS VALENTINA 915.755 -$               

DCO LACEY HOLCOMB SUN PRAIRIE, WI WATCH STREAK GO 915.779 -$               

112 CHRISTINE LAMB SOUTH BELOIT, IL CHESTERS DBL NICKELS 915.848 -$               

2 DENISE LECY RUSHFORD, MN TATOOED WITH FIRE 915.931 -$               

128 SAMANTHA POLHAMUS SPARTA, WI FRENCHMAN'S MIDNITE 915.943 -$               

54 LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN BOUGH CHICKA WOWWOW 915.965 -$               

YCO KELSEY KREYER BELOIT, WI PERKED UP GUY 915.985 -$               

190 ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI GOODTIME COWBOY 916.007 -$               

176 ALLY ZEHRER , RIVONSGOTTAPLAYDATE 916.026 -$               

DCO KASEY HANUS KENYON, MN STREAKIN TA SUNDAY 916.029 -$               

87 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI HOT NIGHTIE NATASHA 916.035 -$               

DCO ASHLEY THOMPSON FISHER, MN BONIFY 916.060 -$               

FCO NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 916.079 -$               

DCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 916.095 -$               

SCO SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD ROCKIN KNUD 916.101 -$               

DCO ALYSHIA CERMAK WILTON, MN BATMANS SUCCESS 916.102 -$               

68 RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN HIGH ON FAME 916.116 -$               

159 SANDY LOCHNER , CHUCKY STINSON 916.166 -$               

YCO KELSEY WUDTKE PRINCETON, MN COOKIE 916.169 -$               

DCO LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA STEP UP WITH EASE 916.182 -$               

147 TAMMY WHYTE EAU CLAIRE, WI BRING IN SIXY BACK 916.207 -$               



33 JANELL LORD NORWAY, MI BRING IT GIRLFRIEND 916.226 -$               

55 CINDY BALTEZORE BERESFORD, SD IMA FAMOUS DESIGN 916.409 -$               

YCO RILEY WUDTKE PRINCETON, MN PRINCE 916.453 -$               

143 MEGAN ROWE , BIEBERS OAKIE NATIVE 916.497 -$               

158 CHANDRA KLILNE HAMPTON, IA LUCK SONG 916.517 -$               

178 ABBY LEE , WWR COW BO COUNTRY 916.690 -$               

148 SEPTEMBER MEGER LE SUEUR, MN HONORABLE AND WILD 916.745 -$               

FCO JESSICA WIMMER HARTLEY, IA HOT N FAMOUS SYDNEY 916.829 -$               

FCO KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND NITROS DOUBLE SHOT 916.883 -$               

FCO JANELL SWINDA CHISHOLM, MN PG FLITTIN TA FAME 916.969 -$               

135 LAUREN TREMBLAY HAYWARD, WI GUSSIE MAE JAMES 916.975 -$               

185 CARLEY BUKSYK APPLETON, WI MALIBU 916.998 -$               

FCO ALANA CAIN CLEAR LAKE, WI ROGUEE 917.005 -$               

167 SARAH GARRY GRANADA, MN FIRED UP FRENCHMAN 917.052 -$               

14 MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA HESACATEGORYFIVE 917.161 -$               

8 JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI LIL BO JINGLES 917.502 -$               

DCO PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA SALTY ASHES 917.617 -$               

149 KAMERON DONHUE , HOT SHOT 917.696 -$               

66 SYDNEY KOWALCZYK EAU CLAIRE, WI TTT BULLS BIG BOY 917.705 -$               

63 MELISSA DREES PESHTIGO, WI BUCK FROSTED 917.835 -$               

78 KIMBERLY NASS NEW LONDON, WI JESSA BLUE EYED GAL 919.166 -$               

173 KATHLEEN VANDERSTAPPEN LAKE GENEVA, WI VEGAS RUMORS 920.064 -$               

186 MICHELLE BOGDONAS ROSCOE, IL JT SLICK SPOT 920.858 -$               

32 TARA SAUBER , SV VALENTINE 920.862 -$               

16 KIM BISCHOFF LOMBARD, IL PUDDIN 921.150 -$               

FCO TORI MOTSCHENBACHER MILACA, MN ZOOMAWAY GUY 921.894 -$               

DCO CARTER RICHTER AUSTIN, MN TURNINFAMOUSYAWL 922.301 -$               

FCO DONNA PETRZILKA BRAINARD, NE CATS PEPTO DOT 925.202 -$               

FCO TESSA PETERKA PISEK, ND FAST KIRKIN 925.603 -$               

121 PAIGE STORLIE , CAT N RAMBOS TANGRYGIN 928.270 -$               

28 RICKI KONZE , WI MP PAY IT FORWARD 999.999 -$               

49 LAUREN TREMBLAY HAYWARD, WI DIVINE AND PRECIOUS 999.999 -$               

59 RANDE BAKER MANKATO, MN WOODMANS DIVA 999.999 -$               

110 CHRIS KLEIDON NORTH BRANCH, MN CK SHELLYS SIERRA 999.999 -$               

111 MEGAN WOLD DETROIT LAKES, MN DUKE OF HONOR 999.999 -$               

115 JORDAN JEHN MONDOVI, WI FRENCHMANS RED PINE 999.999 -$               

164 ELLE SEAVER LE SUEUR, MN RED   999.999 -$               

166 HEATHER PAUMEN , DASHIN BLACK VENTURE 999.999 -$               

FCO CARRIE ARNTSON HAWLEY, MN A VERY LUCKY GUY 999.999 -$               

FCO JESSICA GJOVIG FORTUNA, ND KIRKS LAT STRAW 999.999 -$               

FCO MELISSA LEHMANN LAPORTE, MN MS OKEYS SEIS 999.999 -$               

DCO SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI MP RED HOT DINERO 999.999 -$               

DCO STACY NELSON SANDSTONE, MN TS SILENT BID 999.999 -$               

DCO DENNIS PIPPING ROSENDALE, WI LD FAST LEROY 999.999 -$               

DCO CLAIRE ROILAND ANOKA, MN MP DRIFT OF SNOW 999.999 -$               

DCO KATIE SHEPERD MARSHALL, MN FRENCHIN FAMOUS 999.999 -$               

YCO MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI SO IMA DOWNHOME CHIC 999.999 -$               

YCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI DOLLARSRUNNINTAFAME 999.999 -$               

198 KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL DHR WHATTA MONEY MAN 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

20 DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI NICKS SPECIAL K 14.677 1D 1 141$          

4 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 14.789 1D 2 85$            

34 LONDALE KUSCHEL SEBEKA, MN EEVE 14.847 1D 3 56$            

46 LONDALE KUSCHEL SEBEKA, MN UNKNOWN HINSON 14.878 1D 4 -$               

12 JAN BELL DUBUQUE, IA ROAN BAR ROCKET 14.881 1D 5 -$               

40 PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA PRIZE IN DISQUISE 15.030 1D 6 -$               

42 DEBORAH SMITH SIREN, WI MORMORSGEM 15.066 1D 7 -$               

SATURDAY SENIOR 4D



27 PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA STREAKING SMASHED 15.074 1D 8 -$               

15 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.080 1D 9 -$               

25 MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.172 1D 10 -$               

44 MAREN LUEDEMANN BUFFALO, MN KOLD FEET 15.172 1D 10 -$               

30 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.215 2D 1 121$          

3 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 15.255 2D 2 72$            

29 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI SHEZA FAMOUS FLIT 15.285 2D 3 48$            

41 JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 15.286 2D 4 -$               

8 SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BABALULU 15.288 2D 5 -$               

36 SHERRY JOHNSON MOTLEY, MN SKIP CASH TA LEROY 15.288 2D 5 -$               

33 SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN TRES MY TRACKS 15.335 2D 7 -$               

47 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 15.340 2D 8 -$               

43 CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEMUPPERKS 15.619 2D 9 -$               

6 CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRSTTOPASSEM 15.630 2D 10 -$               

14 EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.660 2D 11 -$               

13 GENE SUTHEIMER AMHERST, WI JUST PASSEM BYE LEO 15.720 3D 1 81$            

26 DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 15.780 3D 2 48$            

9 JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI CHICA WEST 15.932 3D 3 32$            

1 SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN MERCY ME JOE LEE 15.968 3D 4 -$               

7 KIMBERLY CHESMORE INDEPENDENCE, IA SR ROYAL KOCHIE 16.286 4D 1 60$            

18 KARI DEMARAIS BUFFALO, MN JESS A CHANCE 16.289 4D 2 36$            

32 PAM BOUND DEERFIELD, WI MP IM SUNNY SIDE UP 16.300 4D 3 24$            

35 CHRISTY BOURBONNAIS HARVARD, IL SHOC BEGGER BUENO 16.543 4D 4 -$               

28 MARY SOIK JUNCTION CITY, WI MANORS LIL SUPERNICK 17.022 4D 5 -$               

5 PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA JUSTA FLYING FAME 17.920 4D 6 -$               

37 MARY SOIK JUNCTION CITY, WI SKITTLES 17.938 4D 7 -$               

24 DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 19.507 4D 8 -$               

11 CINDY BALTEZORE BERESFORD, SD FAMOUS DRIFTY GO 914.771 -$               

16 ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI GLORY GLORY HALLELUJAH 914.779 -$               

17 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 915.066 -$               

39 SHERRIE RING EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 915.136 -$               

31 SHEILA HENDRICKS HUTCHINSON, MN FRENCH FLIT SHOWDOWN 915.140 -$               

21 JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 915.234 -$               

2 LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA STEP UP WITH EASE 916.182 -$               

38 SEPTEMBER MEGER LE SUEUR, MN HONORABLE AND WILD 916.745 -$               

19 KIM BISCHOFF LOMBARD, IL PUDDIN 921.150 -$               

10 DENNIS PIPPING ROSENDALE, WI LD FAST LEROY 999.999 -$               

22 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI MP RED HOT DINERO 999.999 -$               

23 KATHI RUETH WITHEE, WI TWO STEPPIN FAME 999.999 -$               

45 LOIS GOULD PARDEEVILLE, WI FK FASTESTGIRLINTOWN 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

3 MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND DUNNIT WITH CHARISMA 20.365 1D 1 114$          

17 TARA FREITAG NICOLLET, MN JONIE CASH 21.163 1D 2 76$            

21 AUGUSTA DEMARAIS BUFFALO, MN FLAMING HOLY SOCKS 21.417 2D 1 68$            

2 SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN TRES MY TRACKS 21.629 2D 2 46$            

7 EMILY DAWN PETERSON LARIMORE, ND MARSHS MATTY 21.780 2D 3 -$               

16 RILEY WUDTKE PRINCETON, MN PRINCE 22.033 2D 4 -$               

8 HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN ZEVIS JAGUAR 22.908 3D 1 46$            

11 DAYNA TERNING DARWIN, MN ECLIPSE FEATURE 22.958 3D 2 30$            

4 HILARY VAN GERPEN AVON , SD FLINGIN THEM JEANS 23.705 3D 3 -$               

22 CARLA PIPPING ROSENDALE, WI MOONDAWG 23.794 3D 4 -$               

12 JESSICA SCHMIT ANTIGO, WI SPECIAL ON DYNAMITE 24.690 3D 5 -$               

5 RACHEL WERKMAN WELLSBURG, IA RLP OSTENTATIOUS 25.011 3D 6 -$               

20 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 920.418 -$               

13 PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA PRIZE IN DISQUISE 921.095 -$               

18 SHELBY HANSON RIVER FALLS, WI HOLD YOUR GROUND 921.140 -$               

10 KELSEY WUDTKE PRINCETON, MN COOKIE 922.040 -$               

SATURDAY POLE BENDING



1 MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 939.531 -$               

6 MEGAN WOLD DETROIT LAKES, MN DUKE OF HONOR 999.999 -$               

9 SIERRA STEELE TOMAH, WI FR CANYOUSEEMENOW 999.999 -$               

14 SHERRI MILLER NORWAY, MI FAMES HOTROD SPECIAL 999.999 -$               

15 DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 999.999 -$               

19 MOLLY BELL AVON , IL SHARPS GUN SMOKE 999.999 -$               

First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing

RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO RED MAN JONES 14.261 1D 1

DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI NICKS SPECIAL K 14.677 1D 2

LEXI THYBERG HARTFORD, SD BURNIN ON BY YOU 14.698 1D 3

HILARY VAN GERPEN AVON, SD SEVS JUDGEMENT DAY 14.765 2D 1

ALEXIS BARATKA PHILLIPS, WI MP HAY HS HOT N HERE 14.770 2D 2

LISA WUDTKE PRINCETON, MN EZ ON THE CORONA DOC 14.781 2D 3

SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 14.789 2D 4

SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 14.837 2D 5

AMY DUKATZ ELK RIVER , MN IMA FRENCH JET 14.845 2D 6

LONDALE KUSCHEL SEBEKA, MN EEVE 14.847 2D 7

ROBIN BECK MOVILLE, IA LION IN THE SHADE 14.854 2D 8

NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI THE SOUND OF SILENCE 14.877 2D 9

LONDALE KUSCHEL SEBEKA, MN UNKNOWN HINSON 14.878 2D 10

SARA WINKELMAN BIG LAKE, MN FAIRWAY TA FAME 14.944 2D 11

RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO ROCK N FAME 14.974 2D 12

HEATHER PAUMEN MONTICELLO, MN CRSB GUN N SPRAT 14.980 2D 13

ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 14.988 2D 14

ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 14.999 2D 15

AMY CHESMORE MOVILLE, IL A DASH OF IVORY 15.002 2D 16

ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI KAS IM FAMOUS 15.017 2D 17

RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO FAMOUS FRENCH CAGEN 15.038 2D 18

BRIAN JENSEN DUNNELL, MN FRENCHGIRLONFIREWATER 15.062 2D 19

DEBORAH SMITH SIREN, WI MORMORSGEM 15.066 2D 20

STACY NELSON SANDSTONE, MN READY SET LETS ROCK 15.068 2D 21

JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRAIT MONEY HONEY 15.071 2D 22

HILARY VAN GERPEN AVON, SD FLITS COMPLICATED 15.074 2D 23

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.080 2D 24

ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN VF WHEELY FAMOUS 15.090 2D 25

DEREK DIEDRICH DE WITT, IA BAY B IM WORTH IT 15.094 2D 26

AMY CHESMORE MOVILLE, IL BAYOU A FREIGHTRAIN 15.121 2D 27

CARRIE HEEREN PECATONICA, IL GYMME THREE STEPS 15.139 2D 28

CARINA MORRIS RIO, WI KN BLONDE N FABULOUS 15.156 2D 29

MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.172 2D 30

MAREN LUEDEMANN BUFFALO, MN KOLD FEET 15.172 2D 30

COTIE SUTER LAKE PARK, MN OH NINETY NINE 15.180 2D 32

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN RC BLACK IN FAMOUS 15.185 2D 33

ADELINE NEVALA SEBEKA, MN SHOWINOFFINTHEKNUD 15.195 2D 34

LACEY WAGNER MONTROSE, SD FOOLISH FIREBUG 15.217 2D 35

KATIE SHEPERD NORTHFIELD, MN DIGGIN FUR GOLD 15.234 2D 36

SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD NITROS FASHION FRENZY 15.237 2D 37

ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN LITTLE GOLD WAGON 15.249 2D 38

ABBEY WUDTKE PRINCETON, MN RULERS SHARE TA FAME 15.281 3D 1

ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 15.282 3D 2

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI SHEZA FAMOUS FLIT 15.285 3D 3

LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI BREATHIN FIREWATER 15.287 3D 4

AMELIA MCCUMBER ATKINSON, NE AINT SEEN FAMOUS YET 15.295 3D 5

HADLEY MURPHY ALMA, WI A LATTE FIRE 15.314 3D 6

KRYSTIN RORVICK OSCEOLA, WI STREAKIN EPISODE 15.332 3D 7

SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN TRES MY TRACKS 15.335 3D 8

Future Fortunes will pay out this class directly to contestants

FUTURE FORTUNES - UNOFFICIAL 



LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 15.340 3D 9

AMY CHESMORE MOVILLE, IL SMOKE N LION CLUB 15.344 3D 10

ASHLEY WORTH PIERRE, SD I ASSURE U GUYS 15.353 3D 11

LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, IL PERKS FLASHER 15.381 3D 12

SIERRA STEELE TOMAH, WI FR CANYOUSEEMENOW 15.383 3D 13

SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FRENCHIESLANETAFAME 15.394 3D 14

GRACE NELSON ZIMMERMAN, MN HES FREAKIN FABLOUS 15.396 3D 15

ROBIN BECK MOVILLE, IA BORN A SHADE FAMOUS 15.425 3D 16

SARAH CHRISTENSEN BERESFORD, SD MY FAMES FLION 15.426 3D 17

COLLEEN VONDRA UNION GROVE, WI CW WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE 15.449 3D 18

COLLEEN VONDRA UNION GROVE, WI SCF LAKEWOOD FAME 15.453 3D 19

DENISE BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI FC FIRE WOOD 15.460 3D 20

ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN SV PASSIN THE LEADER 15.483 3D 21

JAN BELL DUBUQUE, IA FLAMIN HOT MONEY 15.486 3D 22

ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI LEOS SLY JET 15.508 3D 23

AMBER RESCH HORICON, WI RB SIX MOONS MONKEY 15.520 3D 24

MOLLY BELL AVON , IL KT FABULOUS GRAFFITI 15.527 3D 25

NICOLE RATKOWSKI CLOQUET, MN FIRSTSHOTOFFIREWATER 15.538 3D 26

MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA SUDDEN STREAKTAFAME 15.541 3D 27

STACIE PETERSON WYOMING, MN THE COWBOY RIDES AWAY 15.545 3D 28

ASHLEY HENDRICKS HOPKINS, MN BLUE INDIGO FIREWATER 15.616 3D 29

JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN NICK BEATS YAWL 15.616 3D 29

ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN MP GOOD CATCH DINERO 15.617 3D 31

CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEMUPPERKS 15.619 3D 32

HILARY VAN GERPEN AVON , SD FLINGIN THEM JEANS 15.625 3D 33

CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRSTTOPASSEM 15.630 3D 34

KRYSTIN RORVICK OSCEOLA, WI RP LOOK IMA STREAKIN 15.719 3D 35

GENE SUTHEIMER AMHERST, WI JUST PASSEM BYE LEO 15.720 3D 36

KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN SMOOTH STRAWBERRYRED 15.739 3D 37

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 15.754 3D 38

SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI CEO CORONA ALL NIGHT 15.761 4D 1

DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 15.780 4D 2

DANYELLE HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI NICKSDASHINDIAMOND 15.793 4D 3

CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI WHITE HOT DINERO 15.802 4D 4

LAUREN STROUGH SKIDMORE, MO SUNNY C WINDY ANNA 15.858 4D 5

CHRISTINE LAMB SOUTH BELOIT, IL ABSOLUTE FIRE 15.874 4D 6

HEIDI NORDELL WAVERLY, MN VODKA MAKES ME PURR 15.941 4D 7

LACEY WAGNER MONTROSE, SD HOT FRENCH FLING 15.951 4D 8

LISA RAKSTAD WINONA, MN SHEZ SMOKE 15.987 4D 9

BRITTANY BRANDT FARGO, ND HEZA FIRST SURPRISE 16.027 4D 10

CAMILLE JACOBSEN DUNDAS, MN MARTY ON FIRE 16.028 4D 11

KARA MELVIN ST. CLAIR, MN LET A BULLY DO IT 16.044 4D 12

LIZ GUNDERSEN FERGUS FALLS, MN SPINNIN COOKIES 16.047 4D 13

JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE, MI REDY FOR ANYTHING 16.116 4D 14

RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO SCARLETT FIREWATER 16.138 4D 15

BRENDA DETERS COLTON, SD SWEET BLU BART 16.175 4D 16

KRISTA KUBIK ORLEANS, NE RAINBOW ON ICE 16.221 4D 17

SARAH SWEET WEST SALEM, WI OPENER UP FOR CASH 16.250 4D 18

AUGUSTA DEMARAIS BUFFALO, MN CC MARK 16.255 4D 19

KIMBERLY CHESMORE INDEPENDENCE, IA SR ROYAL KOCHIE 16.286 4D 20

BRANDI GEDNALSKE JORDAN, MN BUSY FRENCH KISSING 16.297 4D 21

HAYLEY SAUBER HAMPTON, MN MONEYSLASTSHOTATFAME 16.399 4D 22

BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 16.799 4D 23

MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN LIGETY SPLIT 16.862 4D 24

CHRYSTAL RICHTER AUSTIN, MN KISS MY FIRE 16.891 4D 25

ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI BEDUINOS SMOKE 16.952 4D 26

DENISE LECY RUSHFORD, MN THIS LADYS A REDNICK 16.965 4D 27

DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 19.507 4D 28

MARIAH STRATE HAMBURG, MN STRAITDASHAFIREWATER 23.492 4D 29



SIERRA STEELE TOMAH, WI SLY SMOKIN GUN 914.737

CINDY BALTEZORE BERESFORD, SD FAMOUS DRIFTY GO 914.771

ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI GLORY GLORY HALLELUJAH 914.779

CARRIE ARNTSON HAWLEY, MN PERKS FAME AINT EASY 914.795

AVA ROSE SEEGER LORETTO, MN THE GAT CAT 914.874

ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN LIL LUCKY STRAIT 914.930

SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC FAMOUS POKERFACE 915.045

LAWCYN BLEDSOE HOMER, NE HAYZEL 915.051

SHERRIE RING EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 915.136

KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL STREAKIN FLINGWOOD 915.223

JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 915.234

SARA WALTER PALO, IA POCOS REVENGE 915.241

CALLEY WORTH PIERRE, SD GUYS FRENCH LILY 915.324

LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 915.393

MEGAN KELLER ESKO, MN HERB WOODLEY 915.408

SARA WALTER PALO, IA FIRST DOWN IRIS 915.409

PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 915.414

LAUREN STROUGH SKIDMORE, MO DINEROS SPARE CHANGE 915.418

TAYLOR HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN FIREWATER FINEST 915.461

ASHLEY WORTH PIERRE, SD BB SHAKE N BAKE 915.513

LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, IL BURNIN DOLLARS 915.521

MICHELLE KANTOR ST. PAUL, MN NONSTOP CASH WONDER 915.566

ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI NICKS MALADY 915.583

LACEY HOLCOMB SUN PRAIRIE, WI WATCH STREAK GO 915.779

CHRISTINE LAMB SOUTH BELOIT, IL CHESTERS DBL NICKELS 915.848

KELSEY KREYER BELOIT, WI PERKED UP GUY 915.985

KASEY HANUS KENYON, MN STREAKIN TA SUNDAY 916.029

LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI HOT NIGHTIE NATASHA 916.035

NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 916.079

SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD ROCKIN KNUD 916.101

SANDY LOCHNER , CHUCKY STINSON 916.166

KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND NITROS DOUBLE SHOT 916.883

SARAH GARRY GRANADA, MN FIRED UP FRENCHMAN 917.052

KIMBERLY NASS NEW LONDON, WI JESSA BLUE EYED GAL 919.166

MICHELLE BOGDONAS ROSCOE, IL JT SLICK SPOT 920.858

CARRIE ARNTSON HAWLEY, MN A VERY LUCKY GUY 999.999

CLAIRE ROILAND ANOKA, MN MP DRIFT OF SNOW 999.999

RICKI KONZE , WI MP PAY IT FORWARD 999.999

STACY NELSON SANDSTONE, MN TS SILENT BID 999.999

MELISSA LEHMANN LAPORTE, MN MS OKEYS SEIS 999.999

JESSICA WIMMER HARTLEY, IA HOT N FAMOUS SYDNEY 916.829

TORI MOTSCHENBACHER MILACA, MN ZOOMAWAY GUY 921.894
















